1www.bestrack.com.tr
BASIC SPECIFICATIONS
• Today, this type of cabins are used successfully in
telecommunication networks for voice, data and image
transmission, signal transportation, camera control,
navigation, remote monitoring etc. requirements.
• Bestrack external cabinets have the feature of being designed
as both plinth, wall and pole type cabinets.

W:350 mm X D:50mm
 2 PCS PG 29
 6 PCS PG 16
MİN 26  mm
MAX 358 mm
SECTION S-S
Door opening angle
Order Code Description Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLS07U6045 07U 600x450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 450 484 29,00
ZEY.IPCLS09U6045 09U 600x450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 450 573 30,00
ZEY.IPCLS12U6045 12U 600x450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 450 707 36,00
ZEY.IPCLS16U6045 16U 600x450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 450 885 41,00
ZEY.IPCLS20U6045 20U 600x450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 450 1065 46,00
5www.bestrack.com.tr
600*600 MM IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINETS
 650
 600
 H
 9
3
465
hole
center
 450
U
U
 600
 657
 125°
 4
4,
5
Glanded cable entry
W:350 mm X D:50mm
 2 PCS PG 29
 6 PCS PG 16
MİN 26  mm
MAX 510 mm
SECTION U-U
Door opening angle
19” IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINETS
Order Code Description Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLS07U6045 07U 600x600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 600 484 36,00
ZEY.IPCLS09U6045 09U 600x600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 600 573 38,50
ZEY.IPCLS12U6045 12U 600x600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 600 707 43,50
ZEY.IPCLS16U6045 16U 600x600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 600 885 19,00
ZEY.IPCLS20U6045 20U 600x600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinets 600 600 1065 54,00
19” IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINET’S FIXING ON THE WALLS
Wall
mounting
device
 451
 H
 49  49
7,2
IP CABIN WALL MOUNTING DEVICE
Order Code Description Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLSWM07U 07U Fixing On The Walls 0,65
ZEY.IPCLSWM09U 09U Fixing On The Walls 0,90
ZEY.IPCLSWM12U 12U Fixing On The Walls 1,30
ZEY.IPCLSWM16U 16U Fixing On The Walls 1,85
ZEY.IPCLSWM20U 20U Fixing On The Walls 2,40
19” IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINETS
7www.bestrack.com.tr
19” IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINET BASE MODULES
Base module
 H
 600  450
 2
90
 ±
3
 466 ±3
 600
 H
 600
 4
40
 ±
3
 466 ±3
IP CABIN BASE MODULE
600*450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinet Base Modules 600*600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinet Base Modules
Order Code Description Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLS100PTH6045 600x450x100mm Base 4,25
ZEY.IPCLS200PTH6045 600x450x200mm Base 6,75
ZEY.IPCLS300PTH6045 600x450x300mm Base 9,25
ZEY.IPCLS400PTH6045 600x450x400mm Base 11,50
ZEY.IPCLS500PTH6045 600x450x500mm Base 14,00
Order Code Description Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLS100PTH6060 600x600x100mm Base 5,00
ZEY.IPCLS200PTH6060 600x600x200mm Base 7,50
ZEY.IPCLS300PTH6060 600x600x300mm Base 10,50
ZEY.IPCLS400PTH6060 600x600x400mm Base 13,25
ZEY.IPCLS500PTH6060 600x600x500mm Base 16,00
19” IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINETS
19” IP CLASS OUTDOOR TYPE RACK CABINET’S DOUBLE WALLS
600*450 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinet’s Double Walls 600*600 mm Outdoor Type Rack Cabinet’s Double Walls
Order Code Description Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLS07UCDR45 07U 600x450mm Double Wall 5,00
ZEY.IPCLS09UCDR45 09U 600x450mm Double Wall 6,50
ZEY.IPCLS12UCDR45 12U 600x450mm Double Wall 8,50
ZEY.IPCLS16UCDR45 16U 600x450mm Double Wall 11,50
ZEY.IPCLS20UCDR45 20U 600x450mm Double Wall 14,50
Order Code Description Weight
(kg)
ZEY.IPCLS07UCDR60 07U 600x600mm Double Wall 6,50
ZEY.IPCLS09UCDR60 09U 600x600mm Double Wall 7,50
ZEY.IPCLS12UCDR60 12U 600x600mm Double Wall 10,00
ZEY.IPCLS16UCDR60 16U 600x600mm Double Wall 13,00
ZEY.IPCLS20UCDR60 20U 600x600mm Double Wall 16,00
WALL
COVER WALL SIDE WALL BACK WALL
 450
 H